

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 1529/2014

HARJITSINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1539/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1530/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1541-1544/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1531/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1545-1547/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1534/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1533/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1532/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1538/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1535/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1536/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1540/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1548/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 2161-2164/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 705-706/2015 (II-A)

Date : 08-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Sultan Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
 Mr. Ashtosh Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Hari Shankar Prasad, Adv.

 Mr. Basant R., Adv.
 Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR

 Mr. Rajan Chaurasia, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
 Mr. Karri Venkato Reddy, Adv.
 Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

 Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

 Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Uday B. Dube, AOR

 Ms. Tulika Prakash, AOR
 Mr. Vinod Prasad, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Prakash, Adv.

 Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Mohan Raj, Adv.

 Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

 Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

 Mr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Siddharth, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the 1st week of August, 2018.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER